4 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION AFIDNES 38.50 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
] AOYAL 000
S | HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 38.50
!
0.05 | 0.05 38.45
Akp6moA
Y D
0.H.
0.10 | 0.05 38.40
AUTOPLUS
0.20 | 0.10 38.30
SUZUKI
0.30 | 0.10 [SYNGROU Ave. 138.20

4 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION AFIDNES 38.50 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EUROPCAR
EUROBANK lelg(s
050 1020 | s 38.00
PARKING FIX | o> CITROEN
1.00 | 050 | 7 37.50
I;.)
[
1.30 | 0.30 | s 37.20
o Peiraias W
Fali ympic
Ee
440 | 3.10 | ¢ 34.10
\&’ -
.
4,70 | 0.30 | 70 33.80




4 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION AFIDNES 38.50 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
I
LAMIA
NAPAHOA
PARNITHA
|:| A
o
23.00| 1.40 | 16 15.50
\)/ [ AAMIA-NAPIZA | BAPYMBGNH
AMIA-LARISA | VARMSOMBI
E75) A
-
29.20 | 6.20 | 17 9.30
CRETA NAMIA-NAPIZA | AT.ZTEO
FARM LAMIA-LARISA | AG.ST]
KpABfiEP|
_ \ \ KRI[LNERI
I:H:' follie
3390 | 4.70 | 18 4.60
JuL S,
3850 | 4.60 | 19 (PRIVATE CARS) 0.00

4 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION AFIDNES 38.50 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
3.E.0.
Peace and
Frienship Stadium
’K *
6.50 | 1.80 | 17 32.00
ql
X )54
6.60 | 0.10 | 72 31.90
)f/\ NIKAIA-QA. BnN>
& le%z?ﬁ ON STR.
TAYPOX
9.30 | 2.70 | 13 29.20
NAMIA-AGHNA | KoPhAz
¥ "
BR
1250 | 3.20 | 14 26.00
OEIZANONIKH | KOPINGOZ
THESSALONIKI W
MAMIA EApSE
LAMIA ESINA
i | MaRKkorouLo
E| b 4 '+ A
21601 9.10 | 75 16.90




